Appeal Correspondencefor:
Appeal Reference: 2015/4920/P

RECIPIENT_NAME RECIPIENT_ADDRESS RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE

1

10

11

12

13

Geoff Stevens

S Popovic

Peter Hodgman

Philip Kemp

Tom Walker

Alex Pumfrey

Peter Langworth

Lindsay Douglas

John Green

Priscilla Green

Sol Scarfe

Andrew Mann

Mr Edward Hutchinson

18 Jeffreys Place
London NW1 9PP

7 lvor Street
London
NW1 9PL

22 Jeffrey's Street
London
NW1 9PR

20 Jeffrey's Street
London
NW1 9PR

12 Jeffrey's Street
London

NW1 9PR
12 Jeffrey's Street

London

NW1 9PR

16 Jeffrey's Street
London
NW1 9PR

19 Jeffrey's Street
London
NW1 9PS

Jeffrey's Street CAAC
4 Jeffrey's Street
London

NW1 9PR
4 Jeffreys Street

London

NW1 9PR

10 Ivor Street
London
NW1 9PL

Flat C,
20 Jeffreys Place

London
NW1 9PP

21 lvor Street
Camden Town

NW1 9PJ

Pagelof 6

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016



RECIPIENT_NAME

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Mrs Jean Hutchinson

Stephan Attalides

Victoria Black

Fiona Trier

Michaela Warren

Peter Langworth

Peter Langworth

Archie Ward

lan Douglas

M Moore

M Moore

Christine Warren

Ms R Glasgow

Patricia Evans & Baz Bamigb

Geoff Stevens

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

21 lvor Street
Camden Town

NW1 9PJ

6 Jeffrey's place
London
NW1 9PP

6 Prowse Place
LONDON
NW1 9PH

10 lvor Street
London

NW1 9PL
3c Jeffreys Place

London

NW1 9pPP

16 Jeffrey's Street
London
NW1 9PR

16 Jeffrey's Street
London
NW1 9PR

17 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

19 Jeffrey's St
reet
London

NW1 9PS

10 Prowse Place

London
NW1 9PN

10 Prowse Place
London

NW1 9PN

3c Jeffreys Place

London

NW1 9PP

3b Jeffreys Place
LONDON
NW1 9PP

14 Jeffrey's Place
LONDON
NW1 9pPP

18 Jeffreys Place
LONDON
NW1 9PP
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RECIPIENT_TYPE

DATE

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016

15/04/2016



RECIPIENT_NAME

29

30

31

32
33

35

36

37

38

39

41

42

45

46

47

Beverley Ballard

Kathryn Gemmell

Andrew Gemmell

R Mirkovic
North Camden Town NF S

Martyn Goddard

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS
5 Ivor Street

London
NW1 9PL

3 lvor Street
NW1 9PL

3 lvor Street
NW1 9PL

7 Ivor Street

c/o 3 Ivor Street
NW1 9PL

5

Ivor Street
London
NW1 9PL

6 Prowse Place
London
NW1 9PN

3 Ivor Street
London
NW1 9PL

16 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

20 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

2 lvor Street
London
NW1 9PL

12 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

4 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

6 Ivor Street
London
NW1 9PL

8 Ivor Street
London
NW1 9PL

10 lvor Street
London
NW1 9PL

5 Ivor Street
London
NW1 9PL

18 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

4 |vor Street
London
NW1 9PL

6 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP
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RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE
15/04/2016
15/04/2016
15/04/2016
15/04/2016
15/04/2016
15/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016



RECIPIENT_NAME

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

19 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

9 vor Street
London
NW1 9PL

7 lvor Street
London
NW1 9PL

3A Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

3B Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

7 - 8 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

17 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

3 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

Flat C

20 Jeffrey's Place
London

NW1 9PP

13 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

9 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9pPP

1 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

2 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

14 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9pPP

5 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

15 Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

8 Prowse Place
London
NW1 9PN

3D Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP
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RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE

NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016



RECIPIENT_NAME

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Jeffrey's Street CAAC

Kathryn Gemmell

Andrew Gemmell

Andrew Mann

MsR Glasgow

Mr Edward Hutchinson

Stephan Attalides

Michaela Warren

Christine Warren

S Popovic

Peter Hodgman

Lindsay Douglas

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

Flat E

3 Jeffrey's Place
London

NW1 9PP

3C Jeffrey's Place
London
NW1 9PP

Flat A

20 Jeffrey's Place
London

NW1 9PP

Flat B

20 Jeffrey's Place
London

NW1 9PP

48 Rochester Place
LONDON
NW1 9JX

3 lvor Street
NW1 9PL

3 lvor Street
NW1 9PL

Flat C,

20 Jeffreys Place
London

NW1 9pPP

3b Jeffreys Place
LONDON
NW1 9PP

21 lvor Street
Camden Town

NW1 9PJ

6 Jeffrey's place
London
NW1 9PP

3c Jeffreys Place
London

NW1 9PP
3c Jeffreys Place

London

NW1 9PP

7 lvor Street
London
NW1 9PL

22 Jeffrey's Street
London
NW1 9PR

19 Jeffrey's Street
London
NW1 9PS
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RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE

NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
NEIGHB 21/04/2016
CONSLT 21/04/2016
OTHER 21/04/2016
OTHER 21/04/2016
OTHER 21/04/2016
OTHER 21/04/2016
OTHER 21/04/2016
OTHER 21/04/2016
OTHER 21/04/2016
OTHER 21/04/2016
OTHER 21/04/2016
OTHER 21/04/2016
OTHER 21/04/2016



RECIPIENT_NAME RECIPIENT_ADDRESS RECIPIENT_TYPE DATE

83 Sol Scarfe 10 lvor Street OTHER 21/04/2016
London
NW1 9PL
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